MONZA RALLY HISTORIC SHOW 2015
17° MEMORIAL LELE

CLASSIFICA DELLA PROVA SPECIALE 3

MONZA 2 (Km 10,100)
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CONDUTTORI

MUSTI Matteo
GRANATA Francesco
TENCHINI Giampaolo
FERRAGLIO Matteo
SPINELLI Marco
VIMERCATI Andrea
MONTINI Roberto
ZOANNI Erika
MONTINI Nicholas
BELFIORE Romano
CORBELLINI Paolo
BOCCARDO Michele
"BEN WALTER"
TORLASCO Maurizio
VICINO Bruno
FRIGERIO Giovanni

Autodromo di Monza, 27-29 novembre 2015

NAZ GC

ITA 2
ITA
ITA 3
ITA
ITA 3
ITA
ITA 3
ITA
ITA 2
ITA
ITA 2
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ITA 3
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VETTURA/SCUDERIA

PORSCHE 911 RS
PILOTI OLTREPO
PORSCHE 911 SC

PORSCHE 911 SC

PORSCHE 911 SC

PIACENZA CORSE AUTOSTOR
PORSCHE 911 RS

PIACENZA CORSE AUTOSTOR
PORSCHE CARRERA RS

PORSCHE 911 SC

RENAULT ALPINE A110
R.R.T. ASD

TEMPO

5'47.2

5'48.9

5'52.4

5'59.6

6'02.3

6'12.9

6'38.5

6'58.4

D.ASS.

17

5.2

12.4

15.1

25.7

51.3

1'11.2

DIFF.PREC.

17

35
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2.7

10.6

25.6

19.9

D.GRP/CLA

35
3.5
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10.7
15.1
15.1
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49.6
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1'11.2

RY.5.31/1




